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23806

11003506DK-2932-10gelb 10,0 mStecker - SteckerLC Duplex - SC Duplex 

11003503
11003505

DK-2932-03
DK-2932-05

gelb
gelb

  3,0 m
  5,0 m

Stecker - Stecker
Stecker - Stecker

LC Duplex - SC Duplex
  

11003501
11003502

DK-2932-01
DK-2932-02

gelb
gelb

  1,0 m
  2,0 m

Stecker - Stecker
Stecker - Stecker

LC Duplex - SC Duplex
  

LWL-Patchkabel OS2, 9 / 125 my

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeLängeAnschlussTypProdukt

LWL Patchkabel,OS2, LC-Duplex Stecker - SC-Duplex Stecker

LWL Patchkabel,  LC-Duplex  Stecker  - SC-Duplex  Stecker,  OS2
• Singlemode 
• Keramik Ferrule 
• Kabeltyp: I-VH 
• Kabelfarbe: gelb


